Car data
11:12 16.07.2013
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
WAUZZZ8K79A150747
8K50QH
2009
Engine Code
Transmission Coder
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
Original
CAGA
LLA
GD
P5
P5/X7W
User specif.
PR Numbers
0F3 Fuel system for diesel engine
0FA Standard manufacturing sequence
0G7 Tiptronic
0HV Vehicle class differentiation 8K0
0JH Weight category front axle weight range 8
0LK Special plates/stickers/ safety certificates for Italy
0TD Front and rear floor mats
0U2 Fuel quality < 50 ppm
0VG Information kit in Italian
0W1 Label for central electric German-speaking countries
0Y1 Standard climatic zones
0YH Weight range 8 installation control only, no requirement
forecast
1AS Electronic stabilization program (ESP)
1BA Standard suspension/shock absorption
1D0 Without trailer hitch
1EX Special identification plate for EC for M1 passenger vehicle
1G5 Space-saving spare wheel, same size (same rolling
circumference) as originalequipment tires
1KW Disc brakes, rear
1LT Disc brakes, front
1N3 Speed-related variable steering assist (Servotronic)
1PA Standard wheel bolts
1S1 Tool kit and jack
1SA Without additional front underbody guard
1T3 First aid kit with warning triangle
1VG Installation parts for four-cylinder engine
1X0 Front wheel drive
1Z0 Initial standard fuel filling
2D0 Without cd enhancing underbody panel
2H0 Without "drive select"
2K1 Reinforced bumpers
2KS Labels/plates in English and Italian
2WA Without additional tires
Car data
11:12 16.07.2013
2Z1 Type sign at rear and "Quattro" nameplates respectively
2ZQ Leather trimmed multi-function steering wheel for air bag
system
3B0 Without additional child seat anchor
3FA Without roof insert (standard roof)
3G0 Without child seat anchor front (ISOFIX)
3GD Plane rear cargo area
3L3 Manual height adjustment for front seats
3M3 Passenger car design
3NZ Rear seat bench unsplit, backrest split folding
3S1 Bright roof rails
3X2 Load-through provision
3Y0 Without roll-up sun screen
4A0 Without seat heater
4E0 Tailgate/trunk lid unlocking from outside
4GF Windshield in heat-insulating glass